
WOODFORD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

AGENDA ITEM

ITEM#: ?XADATE: October8,2019

TOPIC/T ITLE: Donations/Various Monetaiy Donations, Donated Items, and Services

PRESENTER: Jimmy Brehm

ORIGIN:

a
o
o
a
o

TOPIC PRESENTED FOR INFORMATION ONLY (No board action required.)
ACTION REQUESTED AT THIS MEETING
ITEM IS ON THE CONSENT AGENDA FOR APPROVAL

ACTION REQUESTED AT FUTURE MEETING: (DATE)
BOARD REVIEW REQUIRED BY

a
o
a

STATE OR FEDERAL LAW OR REGULATION

BOARD OF EDUCATION POLICY

OTHER:

PREVIOUS REVIEW, DISCUSSION OR ACTION:

tg
a

NO PREVIOUS BOARD REVIEW, DISCUSSION OR ACTION
PREVIOUS REVIEW OR ACTION

a
a

DATE:

ACTION:

BACKGROUND INFORMATION:

Per Board policy - Donations must be pre-approved by the Board.

SUMMARY OF MAJOR ELEMENTS:

Request Board approval for the following schools/programs to accept donated items, monetary donations,
or services from businesses/groups/organizations/individuals as listed below:
1) Simmons - $40 from Anonymous Donor for Book Fair
2) Simmons - $100 from Chris & Cynthia Stout for 5'h grade DC trip
3) Simmons - $200 from Town and Country Ford for 5" grade DC trip
4) Simmons - $125.80 from Papa John's for 5'h grade DC trip
5) WCHS - 48 backpacks valued at $1,344 from 'VVoodford County Extension Homemakers Association

for social worker to use for students

6) Safe Harbor Academy - Deodorant and snacks from Derrick Sumeral/V ersailles Church of Christ
7) Monetary Donations for Hall of Fame (See Attached List)
8) Monetary Donations for Family Resource Centers (See Attached List)
9) Monetary Donations for Larry Blackford Scholarship Fund (See Attached List
10) Simmons - $612.30 from Krogers for 5'h grade DC trip
11 ) Safe Harbor - school supplies from Woodford County Detention Center

IMPACT ON RESOURCES:

TIMETABLE FOR FURTHER REVIEW OR ACTION:



4ommendedSUPERINTENDENT'S RECOMMEND7& :' Not Recommended€
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AMOUNT VDR NAME/ITEM DESC

700.00 NANCY BLACKFORD

100.00 CARLENE HARDIN

100.00 LORRAINE E GARKOVICH

100.00 WOODFORD FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC

100.00 ANTHONY M WILHO?T

100.00 FRANK GIBSON

100.00 TIMOTHY G DAVIS

50.00 STACY H THURMAN

50.00 BRENDAJACKSON

50.00 MARY E CASTLE

20.00 SHERRY D BROWN

25.00 MARY K TRENT

75.00 KENNETH D TAYLOR

35.00 KATHERINE P CROOK

50.00 ARTIE T ATKINS

50.00 MARILYN DEE ROACH

100.00 VMAN M BUCKNER

100.00 RICHARD KIRTLEY

1,905.00 TOTAL

COMMENTS

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

LARRY BLACKFORD SCHOLARSHIP

EFF DATE

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019
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09/20/2019
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AMOUNT COMMENTS

200.00 JOURNEY DONATION

EFF DATE

09/10/2019 FRC



AMOUNT VDR NAME/ITEM DESC
500.00 BLACKBURN & WARD FUNERAL HOME INC

100.00 CITIZENS COMMERCE

100.00 COMMUNITY TRUST BANK

25.00 LAURA A. GRAY

50.00 NATHANAEL E. CARTER

25.00 SHARON JEFFERSON HARDIN

- 50.00 STEWART CALVERT

150.00 AMBROSE WILSON

100.00 BEN CRAIN

125.00 DAVID NOBLE

25.00 NANCY DUNCAN

75.00 SHEILA H. CALVERT

100.00 PARKER CARL

25.00 DARRIN DOUGLAS

50.00 LOREN CARL

25.00 JOE BARR

25.00 JOE GRAVIS

50.00 WOODFORD COUNTY BOARD OF ED

250.00 JACK KAIN FORD

50.00 JACK BARR

100.00 DAVID KING

25.00 LAURA A. GRAY

100.00 SHARON M TIPPETT

150.00 LIFEGOALS CORP

25.00 MARGARETJACKSON

2,300.00 TOTAL
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HALL OF FAME
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09/09/2019
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09/09/2019

09/09/2019

09/12/2019

09/06/2019

09/04/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019
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